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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y1S1|Y1S2
Programme: Masters of Arts in Sociology Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS

The following 1 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the First Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of
Masters of Arts in Sociology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the
candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

No Adm. No Name
1 AG20/PU/36161/23

Dean of School Date Stamp
(Humanities &
Social Sciences)

Date Stamp
Chair of

senate
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y1S1|Y1S2

Programme: Masters of Arts in Kiswahili Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS

The following 6 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of
Humanities & Social Sciences in the First year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination
for the Degree of MASTER OF ARTS IN KISWAHILI. The Board of Examiners
therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next semester of study

No Adm.No Name
1 AG23/PU/36012/23

2 AG23/PU/36049/23
3 AG23/PU/36121/23
4 AG23/PU/36125/23
5 AG23/PU/36160/23

6 AG23/PU/36178/23

=

Dean of Date Stamp
School —_—
(Humanitie

s & Social Date Stamp
Sciences)

Chair of
senate
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UNIVERSITY
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School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y1S1|Y1S2
Programme: MASTER OF ARTS IN FRENCH Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS

The following 1 candidate(s) the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social
Sciences in the First Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of MASTER
OF ARTS IN FRENCH . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s)
proceed to next Year of study

No Adm. No Name
1 AG28/PU/36219/23

Date Stamp

%} Date Stamp

Dean of School
(Humanities &
Social Sciences)

Chair of senate
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UNIVERSITY

SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS

The following 50 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Third Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the
candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

No

0 N O Ul WD =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Adm. No
ABO05/PU/33444/20
ABO5/PU/40090/21
ABO05/PU/40478/18
ABO5/PU/41273/21
ABO5/PU/41594/21
ABO5/PU/41598/21
ABO05/PU/41599/20
ABO5/PU/41600/21
ABO05/PU/41601/21
ABO5/PU/41606/21
ABO5/PU/41607/21
ABO05/PU/41608/21
ABO5/PU/41610/21
ABO5/PU/41617/21
ABO5/PU/41618/21
ABO5/PU/41626/21
ABO5/PU/41629/21
ABO5/PU/41633/21
ABO5/PU/41634/21
ABO5/PU/41637/21
ABO5/PU/41638/21
ABO5/PU/41644/21
ABO5/PU/41645/21
ABO5/PU/41647/21
ABO5/PU/41657/21

Name
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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AB05/PU/41663/21
ABO5/PU/41671/21
ABO5/PU/41681/21
AB05/PU/41693/21
ABO5/PU/41695/21
ABO05/PU/41699/21
AB05/PU/41701/21
ABO5/PU/41702/21
ABO5/PU/41704/21
ABO5/PU/41706/21
ABO5/PU/41870/21
AB05/PU/42114/20
ABO5/PU/42179/21
AB05/PU/42266/20
AB05/PU/42333/21
ABO5/PU/42361/21
ABO5/PU/42405/21
ABO5/PU/42542/21
ABO5/PU/42905/21
AB05/PU/42938/21
AB05/PU/43043/21
ABO5/PU/43253/21
AB05/PU/43500/21
ABO5/PU/43792/21
ABO5/PU/43810/21

1
4

Date

Date

Dean of School
(Humanities &
Social Sciences)

Chair of senate
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS (RETAKE)

The following 1 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social
Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts
in Psychology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next
year of study

No [Adm. No Name Sem | Units Sem Il Units
1 |ABO5/PU/41212/17 APS B312

Dean of School Date Stamp

(Humanities &

Social

Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp

senate
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology Academic Year: 2023/24

RETAKE WHILE PROCEEDING

The following 22 candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor
of Arts in Psychology for having failed not more than three (<=3) courses per semester. The Board
of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to the next year of study and
Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their name(s).

No |Adm. No Name Sem | Units Sem Il Units
1 [AB05/PU/40061/21 ASC B302,

2 |ABO5/PU/41595/21 ASC B302,

3 |AB05/PU/41603/21 ASC B302,

4 |AB05/PU/41604/21 APS B312,
5 |ABO05/PU/41605/21 APS B307,

6 |ABO5/PU/41618/20 ASC B302,

7 |ABO5/PU/41622/21 ASC B302,

8 |ABO5/PU/41639/21 ASC B302,

9 |ABO5/PU/41666/21 ASC B302,

10 [ABO5/PU/41674/21 ASC B302,

11 [ABO5/PU/41678/21 ASC B302,

12 [AB05/PU/41686/21 APS B308,ASC B302,

13 [ABO5/PU/41689/21 ASC B302,

14 [AB05/PU/41690/21 ASC B302,

15 [ABO5/PU/41697/21 ASC B302,

16 [ABO5/PU/41703/21 ASC B302,

17 [ABO5/PU/41708/21 ASC B302,

18 [AB05/PU/42321/21 APS B308,

19 [ABO5/PU/42454/21 ASC B302,

20 |ABO5/PU/42519/21 ASC B302, APS B310,
21 [ABO5/PU/42657/21 APS B308,ASC B302,
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22 |ABO5/PU/42857/21 ASC B302,

=%

Dean of School Date Stamp
(Humanities &
Social Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp
senate
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UNIVERSITY

SENATE SUMMARY REPORT
School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2
Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology Academic Year: 2023/24

RETAKE WITHOUT PROCEEDING

The following 1 candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor
of Arts in Psychology for having failed more than three (>3) courses in a semester. The Board of
Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their
name(s) without proceeding to the next year of study

No |Adm. No Name Sem | Units Sem Il Units

1 ABO5/PU/41614/21 APS B306,APS B308,APS
B309,ASC B302,

Dean of School " ~JU Date Stamp
(Humanities & -é’wvg\//

Social Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp
senate
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

ACADEMIC WARNING (FIRST SEMESTER)

The following 1 candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the First Semester of year Three of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for failing in
more than three (3) courses as indicated against their names. The Board of Examiners therefore
recommends that they be issued with an academic warning.

No [(Adm. No Name SEM 1Units SEM Il Units

1 ABO5/PU/41614/21 APS B306,APS B308,APS
B309,ASC B302,

Dean of " ~JU Date Stamp
School %
(Humanities /

& Social —_
Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp
senate
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UNIVERSITY

SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care Academic Year: 2023/24
and Protection

PASS

The following 45 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Third Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of
Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends
that the candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

No

0 N O Ul A W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Adm. No
AB18/PU/40088/20
AB18/PU/41799/21
AB18/PU/41802/21
AB18/PU/41803/21
AB18/PU/41804/21
AB18/PU/41806/21
AB18/PU/41807/21
AB18/PU/41809/21
AB18/PU/41810/21
AB18/PU/41817/21
AB18/PU/41821/21
AB18/PU/41824/21
AB18/PU/41829/21
AB18/PU/41830/20
AB18/PU/41834/21
AB18/PU/41840/21
AB18/PU/41841/21
AB18/PU/41842/21
AB18/PU/41846/21
AB18/PU/41856/21
AB18/PU/41857/21
AB18/PU/41858/21
AB18/PU/41859/21
AB18/PU/41862/21

Name
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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AB18/PU/41868/21
AB18/PU/41872/21
AB18/PU/41882/21
AB18/PU/41885/21
AB18/PU/41888/21
AB18/PU/41891/21
AB18/PU/41903/21
AB18/PU/41904/21
AB18/PU/41908/21
AB18/PU/41909/21
AB18/PU/41910/21
AB18/PU/41911/21
AB18/PU/42326/21
AB18/PU/42338/21
AB18/PU/42346/21
AB18/PU/42638/20
AB18/PU/42719/21
AB18/PU/42732/21
AB18/PU/42803/20
AB18/PU/42933/21
AB18/PU/43071/20

Dean of School
(Humanities &
Social Sciences)

Chair of

senate

UNIVERSITY

Date

Date
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y3S1|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS (RETAKE)

The following 3 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social
Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in
Child Care and Protection . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed
to next year of study

No [Adm. No Name Sem | Units Sem Il Units
1 |AB18/PU/41813/20 HND B302,HND B302,

2 |AB18/PU/41861/20 ACC B301,

3 |AB18/PU/43071/20 ACC B302,

Dean of School " ~JU Date Stamp
(Humanities & -é’wvg\//

Social Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp
senate

Page 15 of 17



@Pwan;

UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y351|Y3S2

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection Academic Year: 2023/24

RETAKE WHILE PROCEEDING

The following 3 candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor
of Arts in Child Care and Protection for having failed not more than three (<=3) courses per
semester. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to the next
year of study and Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their name(s).

No (Adm. No Name Sem | Units Sem Il Units
1 |AB18/PU/41873/21 ACC B303,
2 |AB18/PU/41890/21 ACC B302,ACC B304,
3 AB18/PU/41901/21 ACC B302,
Dean of School ,V,VS\T‘__ Date Stamp

(Humanities & — -

Social Sciences) o /

Chair of Date Stamp
senate
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UNIVERSITY
SENATE SUMMARY REPORT

School: Humanities & Social Sciences Stage: Y4S1|Y3S2
Programme: Bachelor of Arts in History & Academic Year: 2023/24
Archaeology

PASS

The following 2 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities &
Social Sciences in the Fourth Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of
Bachelor of Arts in History & Archaeology. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that
the candidate(s) be considered for classification.

No Adm. No Name
1 AB15/PU/42284/20
2 AB15/PU/42342/20

Dean of School " ~JU Date Stamp
(Humanities & %’S}

Social Sciences)

Date Stamp
Chair of

senate
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