

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES RESULTS FOR SEMESTER TWO 20223/24 DOC 2



Programme: Masters of Arts in Sociology **Academic Year:** 2023/24

PASS

The following **1** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social Sciences in the First Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Masters of Arts in Sociology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

Stamp

No Adm. No Name
1 AG20/PU/36161/23

Social Sciences)

Dean of School Date Stamp (Humanities &

Chair of _____ Date ____ senate



No Adm. No

Programme: Masters of Arts in Kiswahili **Academic Year:** 2023/24

Name

PASS

The following 6 candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the First year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of MASTER OF ARTS IN KISWAHILI. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next semester of study

Sciences) Chair of senate				
(Humanitions & Social	e	Date	Stamp	
Dean of School		Date	Stamp	
	- finist			
6	AG23/PU/36178/23			
5	AG23/PU/36160/23			
4	AG23/PU/36125/23			
3	AG23/PU/36121/23			
2	AG23/PU/36049/23			
1	AG23/PU/36012/23			



School: Humanities & Social Sciences **Stage:** Y1S1|Y1S2 Programme: MASTER OF ARTS IN FRENCH Academic Year: 2023/24 **PASS** The following 1 candidate(s) the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social Sciences in the First Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of MASTER OF ARTS IN FRENCH. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study No Adm. No Name 1 AG28/PU/36219/23 Date **Stamp** Date Stamp **Dean of School** (Humanities & **Social Sciences**)

Chair of senate



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology **Academic Year:** 2023/24

PASS

The following **50** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Psychology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

	` ' ' '	
No	Adm. No	Name
1	AB05/PU/33444/20	
2	AB05/PU/40090/21	
3	AB05/PU/40478/18	
4	AB05/PU/41273/21	
5	AB05/PU/41594/21	
6	AB05/PU/41598/21	
7	AB05/PU/41599/20	
8	AB05/PU/41600/21	
9	AB05/PU/41601/21	
10	AB05/PU/41606/21	
11	AB05/PU/41607/21	
12	AB05/PU/41608/21	
13	AB05/PU/41610/21	
14	AB05/PU/41617/21	
15	AB05/PU/41618/21	
16	AB05/PU/41626/21	
17	AB05/PU/41629/21	
18	AB05/PU/41633/21	
19	AB05/PU/41634/21	
20	AB05/PU/41637/21	
21	AB05/PU/41638/21	
22	AB05/PU/41644/21	
23	AB05/PU/41645/21	
24	AB05/PU/41647/21	
25	AB05/PU/41657/21	



(Human Social S				
Dean of	School			
		Date	Stamp	
_	- Trimi			
	Pint	Date	Stamp	
50	AB05/PU/43810/21			
49	AB05/PU/43792/21			
48	AB05/PU/43500/21			
47	AB05/PU/43253/21			
46	AB05/PU/43043/21			
45	AB05/PU/42938/21			
44	AB05/PU/42905/21			
43	AB05/PU/42542/21			
42	AB05/PU/42405/21			
41	AB05/PU/42361/21			
40	AB05/PU/42333/21			
39	AB05/PU/42266/20			
38	AB05/PU/42179/21			
37	AB05/PU/42114/20			
36	AB05/PU/41870/21			
	AB05/PU/41706/21			
	AB05/PU/41704/21			
	AB05/PU/41702/21			
	AB05/PU/41701/21			
31	AB05/PU/41699/21			
	AB05/PU/41695/21			
	AB05/PU/41681/21 AB05/PU/41693/21			
27	AB05/PU/41671/21			
	AB05/PU/41663/21			
	A D O E (D) (44 C C O (O 4			

Chair of senate





Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology **Academic Year:** 2023/24

PASS (RETAKE)

The following **1** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Psychology . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next year of study

No	Adm. No	Name	Sem I Units	Sem II Units
1	AB05/PU/41212/17			APS B312

Dean of School (Humanities & Stamp

Social Sciences)

Chair of Date Stamp

Date Stamp



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology **Academic Year:** 2023/24

RETAKE WHILE PROCEEDING

The following **22** candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Psychology for having failed not more than three (<=3) courses per semester. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to the next year of study and Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their name(s).

No	Adm. No	Name	Sem I Units	Sem II Units
1	AB05/PU/40061/21		ASC B302,	
2	AB05/PU/41595/21		ASC B302,	
3	AB05/PU/41603/21		ASC B302,	
4	AB05/PU/41604/21			APS B312,
5	AB05/PU/41605/21		APS B307,	
6	AB05/PU/41618/20		ASC B302,	
7	AB05/PU/41622/21		ASC B302,	
8	AB05/PU/41639/21		ASC B302,	
9	AB05/PU/41666/21		ASC B302,	
10	AB05/PU/41674/21		ASC B302,	
11	AB05/PU/41678/21		ASC B302,	
12	AB05/PU/41686/21		APS B308,ASC B302,	
13	AB05/PU/41689/21		ASC B302,	
14	AB05/PU/41690/21		ASC B302,	
15	AB05/PU/41697/21		ASC B302,	
16	AB05/PU/41703/21		ASC B302,	
17	AB05/PU/41708/21		ASC B302,	
18	AB05/PU/42321/21		APS B308,	
19	AB05/PU/42454/21		ASC B302,	
20	AB05/PU/42519/21		ASC B302,	APS B310,
21	AB05/PU/42657/21		APS B308,ASC B302,	



2	22	AB05/PU/42857/21		ASC B302,	
			finist		
(H	łum	of School nanities & I Sciences)	Date	Stamp	
	hair enat		Date	Stamp	



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology **Academic Year:** 2023/24

RETAKE WITHOUT PROCEEDING

The following **1** candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Psychology for having failed more than three (>3) courses in a semester. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their name(s) without proceeding to the next year of study

No	Adm. No	Name	Sem I Units	Sem II Units
1	AB05/PU/41614/21			APS B306,APS B308,APS
				B309,ASC B302,

Dean of School (Humanities & Social Sciences)	Finish	Date	Stamp
Chair of _		Date	Stamp



School: Humanities & Social Sciences

Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

ACADEMIC WARNING (FIRST SEMESTER)

The following **1** candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the First Semester of year Three of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for failing in more than three (3) courses as indicated against their names. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that they be issued with an academic warning.

No	Adm. No	Name	SEM 1Units	SEM II Units
1	AB05/PU/41614/21		APS B306,APS B308,APS B309,ASC B302,	

Dean of School (Humanities & Social	Date	Stamp
Sciences) Chair of senate	Date	Stamp



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care **Academic Year:** 2023/24

and Protection

PASS

The following **45** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next Year of study

No	Adm. No	Name
1	AB18/PU/40088/20	
2	AB18/PU/41799/21	
3	AB18/PU/41802/21	
4	AB18/PU/41803/21	
5	AB18/PU/41804/21	
6	AB18/PU/41806/21	
7	AB18/PU/41807/21	
8	AB18/PU/41809/21	
9	AB18/PU/41810/21	
10	AB18/PU/41817/21	
11	AB18/PU/41821/21	
12	AB18/PU/41824/21	
13	AB18/PU/41829/21	
14	AB18/PU/41830/20	
15	AB18/PU/41834/21	
16	AB18/PU/41840/21	
17	AB18/PU/41841/21	
18	AB18/PU/41842/21	
19	AB18/PU/41846/21	
20	AB18/PU/41856/21	
21	AB18/PU/41857/21	
22	AB18/PU/41858/21	
23	AB18/PU/41859/21	
24	AB18/PU/41862/21	



25	AB18/PU/41868/21
26	AB18/PU/41872/21

27 AB18/PU/41882/21

28 AB18/PU/41885/21

29 AB18/PU/41888/21

30 AB18/PU/41891/21

31 AB18/PU/41903/21

32 AB18/PU/41904/21

33 AB18/PU/41908/21

34 AB18/PU/41909/21

35 AB18/PU/41910/21

36 AB18/PU/41911/21

37 AB18/PU/42326/21

38 AB18/PU/42338/21

39 AB18/PU/42346/21

40 AB18/PU/42638/20

41 AB18/PU/42719/21

42 AB18/PU/42732/21

43 AB18/PU/42803/20

44 AB18/PU/42933/21

45 AB18/PU/43071/20

Friend

Dean of School	Date	Stamp	
(Humanities &			
Social Sciences)			
	Date	Stamp	
Chair of		•	
conato			



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection Academic Year: 2023/24

PASS (RETAKE)

The following **3** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection . The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to next year of study

No	Adm. No	Name	Sem I Units	Sem II Units
1	AB18/PU/41813/20		HND B302,HND B302,	
2	AB18/PU/41861/20		ACC B301,	
3	AB18/PU/43071/20		ACC B302,	

Dean of School (Humanities & Social Sciences)	- finish	Date	Stamp	
Chair of		Date	 Stamp	
senate			 -	



Programme: Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection Academic Year: 2023/24

RETAKE WHILE PROCEEDING

The following **3** candidate(s) failed to satisfy the Board of Examiners of the school of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Third year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Child Care and Protection for having failed not more than three (<=3) courses per semester. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) proceed to the next year of study and Retake(s) the course(s) indicated against their name(s).

No	Adm. No	Name	Sem I Units	Sem II Units
1	AB18/PU/41873/21		ACC B303,	
2	AB18/PU/41890/21		ACC B302,ACC B304,	
3	AB18/PU/41901/21		ACC B302,	

Dean of School (Humanities & Social Sciences)	Date	Stamp	
Chair of _ senate	Date	Stamp	



School: Humanities & Social SciencesStage: Y4S1|Y3S2Programme: Bachelor of Arts in History &Academic Year: 2023/24

Archaeology

No

senate

Adm. No

Name

PASS

The following **2** candidate(s) satisfied the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities & Social Sciences in the Fourth Year of 2023/24 Academic Year examination for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in History & Archaeology. The Board of Examiners therefore recommends that the candidate(s) be considered for classification.

1 AB15/PU/42284/20
2 AB15/PU/42342/20

Dean of School (Humanities & Sciences)

Date

Stamp

Chair of